Report Date
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017

09/14/2017
09/14/2017

09/14/2017
09/14/2017

09/14/2017

09/15/2017

Case #

UP-01128-17
UP-01129-17
UP-01130-17
UP-01131-17

UP-01132-17
UP-01133-17

UP-01134-17

UP-01135-17

UP-01137-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
WEAPON POSSESSION
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

PROPERTY LOST A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU

S1

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
9

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

Location

PARKING LOT 13
MORELAND (BLDG 15)
LAKESIDE DINING HALL
HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

CAMPUS
PARKING LOT 23

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
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Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE

RUDOLPH RD

SHELDON AVE
WEST END AVE
RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD



