SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/14/2017 09/14/2017	Case # UP-01128-17 UP-01129-17	Incident Type WEAPON POSSESSION ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location PARKING LOT 13 MORELAND (BLDG 15)	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL SHELDON AVE
09/14/2017	UP-01130-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESIDE DINING HALL	RUDOLPH RD
09/14/2017	UP-01131-17	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	,	HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	
09/14/2017	UP-01132-17	PROPERTY LOST A6		CAMPUS	
09/14/2017	UP-01133-17	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 23	SHELDON AVE
09/14/2017	UP-01134-17	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		WEST END AVE
09/14/2017	UP-01135-17	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
09/14/2017	UP-01137-17 Report Date Count:	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66 9		HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD

1

09/15/2017 Page